M Total Billing / Candidate to CTD [M = K + L] X X X X 

N Total No of Candidates ZZ 

P 
Total Contract Value = Total Billing per 
Candidate to CTD x Total No of Candidates 
[ P = M x N] 

X X X X X X 

➢ The GROSS AMOUNT to the Technical Analysts / Candidate is fixed at Rs.35,000=00 

{Rupees Thirty Five Thousand Only}. 

➢ Bidder shall quote the Service Charges {in Rupees}, Taxes (as applicable), Statutory 

Obligations (as applicable) along with the Total Charges for “ZZ” TAs for One year. This 

is the CONTRACT VALUE of the Tender {Indicated by Row “P” in Table-1}.